
STANDARD FEATURES
5 tons of directly applied pressure
shear 2cm (3/4 in) to 8cm (3 1/4 in) stone
bites artificial, natural, and laminated stone
top quality mining-grade carbide teeth
electric powered hydraulic pump for fast, reliable,
and convenient use

modular tooth system with easy to replace teeth

PIT BULL BIG DOG CHISELER OPTIONS
Complete Stone Chiseler
electric hydraulic pump

$3764.00
$851.00

Sku: 291-476
sku: 673-889

REPLACEMENT TEETH
Laminated Stone teeth set
hard laminated stone teeth set
soft & natural stone teeth set
diy replacement 3" carbide
diy replacement 1-1/2" carbide

$179.00
$142.00
$179.00

$34.00 EA.
$16.00 EA.

Sku: 980-304

sku: 673-385

sku: 365-421

sku: 420-617

sku: 457-582

*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. JAN 2023 PRICES.




